DLP  SERIES
AC / DC Single Output Din Rail:  75 ~ 240 Watts
Features
 Wide input voltage range
 Five power levels. 75 ~ 240 watts
 PFC and Harmonics Corrected to EN61000-3-2
 EMI:  EN 55022- B
 International safety approvals

Weight DLP75: 40g      DLP100: 540g
DLP120: 540g   DLP180: 780g
DLP240: 1kg
Dimension
( W x H X D )
DLP75:     50 x 113 x 110mm
DLP100:   60 x 113 x 110mm
DLP120:   60 x 113 x 110mm
DLP180:   80 x 113 x 110mm
DLP240:   120 x 113 x 110mm
Specifications:
Model             Output
      V           A
Power
W
  DLP75-24-1 24V 3.1A 75W
  DLP100-24-1 24V 4.1A 100W
  DLP120-24-1 24V 5.0A 120W
  DLP180-24-1 24V 7.5A 180W
  DLP240-24-1 24V 10A 240W
 Screw Terminal block models
Model             Output
      V           A
Power
W
  DLP75-24-1E 24V 3.1A 75W
  DLP100-24-1E 24V 4.1A 100W
  DLP120-24-1E 24V 5.0A 120W
  DLP180-24-1E 24V 7.5A 180W
  DLP240-24-1E 24V 10A 240W
 Models with Phoenix type terminals ( Stock models )
REV 21-11-11
“DC Power Solutions…not just components”